

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: SA Nos.216 and 217 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Post on 23.04.2026 under the caption "For Orders". Registry is directed to print the name of Sri. Murali Narayan Bung(730) learned counsel appearing for respondent in S.A.No.216 of 2025 in the 'cause list'. <u>RRN, J</u> gv	